S
L
2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107

S
L
SL-33 Product Order Guide
Wattage & Source	 Voltage	 Lamp Type	 Lens	 Finish	 Options
Incandescent
75INC	 1201	 PAR38	 F-Flat	 BK-Black	 CR	 Convex Rock Guard
75		  PAR30L	 C-Convex	  	 GS	 Glare Shield
50		  PAR20	 ADA-Walkover lens		  DS	 Directional Shield
					     DL	 Directional Louver2,
Metal Halide					     TR	 Trim Ring
35MH		  PAR20, PAR30			   HL	 Internal Hexcel Louver
50MH		  E-17			   GF6	 Glass Filter (Specify color)
70MH		  E-17, PAR38, T6			   DM	 Driveway Marker
					     GM	 Grout Mask
					     WW	 Wall Wash lens
High Pressure Sodium				    SPT	 Spot Reflector
35HPS		  E-17			   FLD	 Flood Reflector
50HPS		  E-17			   FSR	 Field Adjustable Flood to
70HPS		  E-17, PAR38				    Spot Reflector
					     LFSS	 Stainless Steel Lens Frame
					     LFCA	 Cast Aluminum Lens Frame
Fluorescent	 				    STA	 Square Top Adaptor 10"
13CFQ		  CFQ
13,18,26,32,42CFT4		  CFT
Low Voltage
75LV		  AR111, MR16, PAR36
SL-34 Product Order Guide
Wattage 					     Height
& Source	 Voltage	 Lamp Type	 Lens	 Finish	 Above Ground	 Options
Incandescent
75INC	 1201	 PAR38	 F-Flat	 BK-Black	 DB3	 CR	 Convex Rock Guard
75		  PAR30L	 C-Convex	  	 DB-6”	 GS	 Glare Shield
50		  PAR20			   DB-12”	 DS	 Directional Shield
					     DB-18”	 DL	 Directional Louver2,
Metal Halide					     DB-24”	 HL	 Internal Hexcel Louver
35MH		  PAR20, PAR30			   DB-30”	 GF5	 Glass Filter (Specify color)
50MH		  E-17				    LFSS	 Stainless Steel Lens Frame
70MH		  E-17, PAR38, T6				   LFCA	 Cast Aluminum Lens Frame
						      SPT	 Spot Reflector
						      FLD	 Flood Reflector
	  					     FSR	 Field Adjustable Flood to
High Pressure Sodium	        					     Spot Reflector
35HPS		  E-17
50HPS		  E-17
70HPS		  E-17, PAR38
Fluorescent
13CFQ		  CFQ
13,18,26,32,42CFT4	 CFT
Low Voltage
35LV		  AR111, MR16, PAR36
50LV		  AR111, MR16, PAR36
75LV		  AR111, MR16, PAR36
A
B
C
Conduit by others
Conduit by others
Anti-rotation device
A
B
C
DB Option
Notes
1 For other voltages consult factory
2 For flat lens only
3 DB option is direct burial only with 18” or 457mm of tube in the ground and anti rotation device.
4 42W Convex Lens Only
5 GF Not available for 42CFT-32max
Dimension	 US	 Metric
A	 8-3/4"	 235mm
A (STA)	 10"	 254mm
B	 12"	 305mm
C	 1-7/16"	 36.5mm
C (DM)	 2-15/16"	 75mm
Dimension	 US	 Metric
A	 8-3/4"	 235mm
B	 30" max	 457mm max
C	 18"	 457mm